Beaver Valley Power Station
FENOCRoute 168
P.O. Box 4
Frst,•oergy N.c/lr Operatia n Copan, Shippingport, PA 15077-0004
October 6, 2014
L- 14-332
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Division of Storage Tanks

Type or print legibly each regulated storage tank at this facility under your ownership.
Status Codes: C-Currently in Use T-Temporarily Out of Use E-Exempt R-Removed P-Closed In Place
Type Codes: M-Manufactured F-Field Constructed
A. ABOVEGROUND TANKS. List all new tanks. If amending information, list only those tanks being amended. Copy this page if more lines are needed.
CERCLA Name
(If Hazardous Substance)
Substance Substance Name
Change of Code (If Other Petroleum CAS# Exempt
Prev New Install Date Status Date Capacity (Currently or Substance or Petroleum (If Hazardous Reference
Tank# Status Status Type (Mo/Day/Yr) (Mo/Day/Yr) (Gallons) Last Stored) Based Mixture) Substance) Code
019A C M 09-25-14 8,700 HAZSUB Sodium Hypochlorite 7681-52-9
018A _ C M 09-26-14. 2,500 HAZSUB Sodium Bisulfite 7631-90-5
017A C E M 09-26-14 1,000 UNREG Sodium Bromide 7647-15-6
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B. UNDERGROUND TANKS. List all new tanks. If amending information, list only those tanks being amended. Copy this page if more lines are needed.
CERCLA Name
(If Hazardous Substance)
Substance Substance Name
Change of Code (If Other Petroleum CAS# Exempt
Prev New Install Date Status Date Capacity (Currently or Substance or Petroleum (If Hazardous Reference
Tank# Status Status Type (MolDay/Yr) (MolDay/Yr) (Gallons) Last Stored) Based Mixture) Substance) Code
Facility ID# Facility Name
-5-
2630-PM-BECB0514 Rev. 8/2012
Form
V11jj. 'ABOVEG ROU N D& UIN DERG ROU Nb NEW: TANK I NSt-ALLAT1ON tNFORMA~tIOj N>.~~~~~~................I...:A ERON !.......ERG ....N..NE..".... .............. .
The DEP Certified Installer should complete this section. New tanks listed in Section VI must also be listed in this Section. Write the Tank Number(s)
and place an Z in the appropriate box for each component that was installed.
Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank# Tank#
Tank Construction & Corrosion Protection (1) 019A 018A
A. Unprotected Steel (Single Wall) U1 U1 EU U1 EU U1 E) EU Ul U1
B. Cathodically Protected Steel (Galvanic) EU EU 11 [] [] E] U U U U U] U
C. Cathodically Protected Steel (Impressed Current) E] U] Ul Ul Ul Ul Ul U] U U
D. Unprotected Steel (Double Wall) E E U Ul U U U U U U U
E. Fiberglass (Single Wall) U1 Ul Ul Ul Ul Ul Ul l U U
F. Fiberglass (Double Wall) EU Ul EU U Ul Ul U] U U U
G. Steel W/Plastic or Fiberglass Jacket or Double Wall Act 100 U] U] El [ [ E] U1 U U U U U U]
H. Steel With FRP Coating (Act 100 or Equivalent) U] Ul U U1 U] U] U] U] Ul Ul
I. Steel With Lined Interior U1 U1 U U1 U1 Ul Ul U1 U1 U1
J. Concrete U] U] U1 Ul Ul U] U1 Ul U] U
0. Cathodically Protected Double Wall Steel (Galvanic) U] Ul 11 E] l U U U U U U U
P. Cathodically Protected Steel With Liner U] U] 11 E] Ul E] U U ] U U U
Q. Double Bottom (AST's Only) l Ul U1 U1 U U1 U1 U3 U U U
R. Molded Plastic Form (AST's Only) 0 z U] U] U] El 11 11 E] U[U
S. Stainless Steel U.1 Ul U1 U] El U1 UD U] U1 Ul
T. Aluminum .,. U U U:1 U3 Il U] U1 U U U
U. Fire Protected Double Wall AST Ul Ul U0 E EJ Ul Ul Ul Ul
-6-
2630-PM-BECB0514 Rev. 8/2012